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Custom Function

A ∗ x + B ∗ (1− x)

SSR = 5.48e-04

δx
�

δy
�

Parameter Value Uncertainty

A -1.212e-01 9.509e-03

B 5.646e-01 6.198e-03

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
X2

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

cm
3/

m
ol

Acetonitrile-PrOH 1

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
X2

−0.01

0.00

0.01

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

http://curve.fit/ZUDE8Nma

